
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Purchase and Installation of Four (4) Baseball and Softball Scoreboards

1. Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute a short form purchase of goods and/or service
contract with Nevco/CSM Sales, Inc., for the purchase and installation of 4 Baseball/Softball Scoreboards
in the amount of $43,275.10 and waive the competitive bidding process in accordance with Municipal Code
Section 3.08.070(G); and

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute change orders not to exceed a 10% contingency amount of
$4,327.51 for uncertainties and adjustments.

File #: ID# 22-262, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 8/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

